
Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

SUNSET PARK RV
MANUFACTURING

1055 N 625 W SHIPSHEWANA. I.N 46565

PHONE: 866.865.7848 FAX: 574.203.0211

Date
VIN

Stock #

Dealership Information

Description

7J3SIEC15TS051991

VS584
7J3SIEC15TS051991

Invoiced PriceItem

149 149

SPRV COMFORT PACKAGE Portable Bluetooth Speaker, 12 Volt Converter, Manual TongueJack,
Stabilizer Jacks (N/A 109), EZ Lube Axles w/ Electric Brakes, Radial
Tires, Spare Tire and Carrier,Rock Guard, Outside Shower (N/A 119),
Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, Battery Disconnect, Cable/SateIIite
Hook-Up, Power Roof Vent, Tinted Windows, LED Lights, 6 Gallon DSI

Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Furnace, Quick Connect Gas Line, Sink

Cover,IOO Watt Solar Panel

SUNRAY CONFIDENCE PACKAGE

Exterior

Cabinetry
Décor

STEPS

POWER AWN

WHT

16" O.C. Construction, One Piece PVC Roof Membrane, Choice of

White or Gray Metal w/ Choice of Secondary Metal Color, 6" Lift w/
Heavy Duty Tires (139T - 15" Heavy Duty Tires - No Lift), Roof Rack, 2

Burner Stove Top (N/A 119), Std Refer, Single Step ( Solid -Step 149 ),

Skylight in Bath (149), Bunk (129), Manual Lift Bed (139T), Toilet Prep

Primary

White Oak
Graphite

Red Secondary Black

Solid Steps ( Standard 149 )

Power Awning (N/A 109 - 109E -119)

Gas/ElectricWater Heater

$27,612.62MSRP:
$1,558.00Freight:

Total: $29,170.62

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$17,763.12

$6,329.25

$1,442.75

$885.00
Incl

Incl

$0.00

$1,192.50

$142.50


