



Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Date _____
 VIN 7J3S1EC15TS051991
 Stock # VS584

1055 N 625 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
 PHONE: 866.865.7848 FAX: 574.203.0211
www.SunsetTrailers.com

Dealership Information

Item	Description	Invoiced	Price
149	149 7J3S1EC15TS051991	1	\$17,763.12
SPRV COMFORT PACKAGE	Portable Bluetooth Speaker, 12 Volt Converter, Manual Tongue Jack, Stabilizer Jacks (N/A 109), EZ Lube Axles w/ Electric Brakes, Radial Tires, Spare Tire and Carrier, Rock Guard, Outside Shower (N/A 119), Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, Battery Disconnect, Cable/Satellite Hook-Up, Power Roof Vent, Tinted Windows, LED Lights, 6 Gallon DSI Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Furnace, Quick Connect Gas Line, Sink Cover, 100 Watt Solar Panel	1	\$6,329.25
SUNRAY CONFIDENCE PACKAGE	16" O.C. Construction, One Piece PVC Roof Membrane, Choice of White or Gray Metal w/ Choice of Secondary Metal Color, 6" Lift w/ Heavy Duty Tires (139T - 15" Heavy Duty Tires - No Lift), Roof Rack, 2 Burner Stove Top (N/A 119), Std Refer, Single Step (Solid -Step 149), Skylight in Bath (149), Bunk (129), Manual Lift Bed (139T), Toilet Prep	1	\$1,442.75
Exterior	Primary Red Secondary Black	1	\$885.00
Cabinetry	White Oak	1	Incl
Décor	Graphite	1	Incl
STEPS	Solid Steps (Standard 149)	1	\$0.00
POWER AWN	Power Awning (N/A 109 - 109E -119)	1	\$1,192.50
WHT	Gas/Electric Water Heater	1	\$142.50

MSRP: \$27,612.62
 Freight: \$1,558.00
Total: \$29,170.62